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ORO & ORO

E UN' ESPERIENZA
S AN EXPERIENCE

Welcome to ORO & ORO World

We are delighted to share with you our
Passion for Beauty ond Style

In o smooth Marriage of Quality ond
Design.

Our Door tlondles are made with Big
Care to fvery defai

Models touching all kinds of Tastes,

from Simple tlegance to Stylish Modern
And Refined Classic

Moreover. Dare to join the Experience
of our’

SPECIAL £DITIONS' Lines:
Tigresse™ Line

: Made with Swarovski flements™ Line
_Prestige” Line

Alow us to give Chaoracter to your
Door.. and Style to your Interior

Toke a step info the fxcellence of our
“Savoir faire’,

Where Simplicity ond  flegonce  of
Curves and Lines become

A Jewel to your Door. and Hormony to
your Interior..

Benvenuti nel Mondo ORO & ORO

Siomo Llieti di condividere con voi la
nostra passione per lo Stile e la Bellezza

le nostre maniglie nascono da un
delicato connubio fra Qualitd e Design
Con gronde aftenzione per ogni
dettaglio

Offrendo modell per ogni gusto
Dall tlegante dllo stle Contemporaneo
fino al Classico Raffinato

Inotlre.  prova  laffoscinonte  esperienza
delle nostre collezioni

EDIZION SPECIAL:

LineaTigrata’

linea impreziosita da “Cristalli Sworovski
tlement’

linea Prestige’

Consentici di dar Carattere alla tua
Porta.
t Stile ai tuoi Interni

fai un passo nellfccellenza del nostro
“Savoir-faire’,

Dove tleganza e Semplicitd nelle linee e
Curve diventano

un Gioielo per lo tua Porta. Armonia
per i tuoi Interni

vy
&




MILANO LINE

SPECIAL EDITIONS
HANDLES ON PLATES
LONG PLATES

PULL HANDLES

KNOBS

WINDOW HANDLES
HOOKS

KEY & WC ESCUTCHEONS
SWITCH COVERS

DOOR ACCESSORIES

1-131

132-211
212-261
262-271
272-281
282-287
288-289
290-293
294-299
300-301
302-314
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MILANO LIN
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ORO & ORO

51.20 mm

074-15E MATRIX

—/— 134.5mm
139.0 mm




ORO & ORO

why

51.20 mm 48.50 mm

079-15E MORPHEUS

151.0 mm
167.0 mm




ORO & ORO

—51.20mm

287.0 mm

079S-15E



ORO & ORO

080-15E SKYWALKER

152.0 mm
000000 m
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51.20 mm
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ORO & ORO

072-15E FORMA

85.50mm\
129.0 mm
144.0 mm
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0725-13E

ORO & ORO

51.20 mm

275.00 mm

x
70.00 mm

306.00 mm
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ORO & ORO

51.20 mm
63.00 mm

071-15E PALOMA

133.0 mm
139.0 mm
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071S-15E

ORO & ORO

51.20 mm

63.00 mm

270.00 mm

278.00 mm
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ORO & ORO

108-15E GALASSIA

51.20 mm

130.5mm

147.0 mm
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1085-15E

ORO & ORO

—51.20mm_

52.00 mm

259.00 mm

292.00 mm
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ORO & ORO

044-15E TIMELESS




044S-15E

ORO & ORO

51.2
51.20mm

65.00 mm

274.00 mm

293.00 mm
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ORO & ORO

.20 mm

51

.00 mm

67

062-15E DIAMOND

130.00mm
145.50 mm
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061-15E OPEN

51.20 mm

ORO & ORO

65.50 mm

123.50mm

136.80 mm
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ORO & ORO

043-15E MELODIA

51.20 mm

58.20 mm

128.40 mm

144.90 mm

33



065-15E UNICA

51.20 mm

ORO & ORO

69.50 mm

126.50 mm

137.00 mm
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ORO & ORO

046-16E COOL

55.60 mm

52.00 mm

S

126.50 mm

174.20 mm
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ORO & ORO

.60 mm

55

61.00 mm

030-16E VERTIGO

123.30 mm

139.10 mm
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ORO & ORO

55.60 mm

65.00 mm

087-16E LEXIE

135.00 mm
152.00 mm




ORO & ORO

088-15E REY

51.20 mm

E 55.00 mm

136.20 mm

146.20 mm
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ORO & ORO

026-16E CHARME @/;Q\

134.60 mm
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ORO & ORO
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102-13E LOTUS ——

02-16E EASY
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ORO & ORO

106-15E QUATTRO

36.60 mm

124.20mm

140.70 mm
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ORO & ORO

52.10 mm

035_13E ERGUNUMIB 60.20 mm

NN

129.00 mm
148.60 mm

54.20 mm

032-14E CUT

56.00 mm

; N— E—

126.50 mm
141.00 mm
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ORO & ORO

03-16E LUNA

55.60 mm

48.50 mm

143.50 mm

171.50 mm

53



105-16E FLY

ORO & ORO

o

_ 55.60mm

129.20mm
148.70 mm

BE—

_ 5420mm

016-14E FIRENZE

52.30 mm

129.00 mm
144.60 mm
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ORO & ORO

51.20 mm
50.50 mm

075-15E LEIA ~

133.5 mm
147.5 mm
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ORO & ORO

72.50 mm

134.5 mm
139.0 mm




ORO & ORO

076-15E OLIVIA

61
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0765-15E

076K-15E

ORO & ORO

53.00 mm
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077-15E OCEANA
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0775-15E

077K-15E

ORO & ORO
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078-15E OMBRA
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07/83-15E

078K-15E

ORO & ORO

53.00 mm

wuw 05°8S

51.20 mm
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ORO & ORO

51.20 mm

066-15E VIGORE E.é\
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066S-15E

ORO & ORO

263.00 mm

286.00 mm
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ORO & ORO

067-16E MARGHERITA

134.00mm
146.50 mm
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0675-16E

ORO & ORO
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067/K-16E

ORO & ORO

68.50 mm
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55.60 mm
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068-15E ALBA

_ 51.20mm

ORO & ORO

128.00mm
140.00 mm
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67.50 mm
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51.50 mm
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62.50 mm

wuw 00°8s

51.50 mm
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ORO & ORO

51.20 mm

069- 15 GEMELLA . ™~

128.00mm
140.00 mm

|
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069S-15E

ORO & ORO

——67.50mm

260.00 mm

e e ——
51.50 mm

283.00 mm
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0/3-16E LUPA

ORO & ORO

89.00 mm

142.50mm
148.00 mm
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147.5 mm

0/35-15




041-14E ALEXA

54.20 mm

ORO & ORO

53.20 mm

F—J

134.00 mm

141.50 mm
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ORO & ORO

017-15E BRICK

51.20 mm
56.00 mm
126.70 mm
143.80 mm
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44.50 mm

ORO & ORO

134.50 mm
143.20 mm

54.20 mm

14E TECNO

042




ORO & ORO

51.20 mm

063-15E EGO

134.50 mm
149.00 mm




ORO & ORO

55.60 mm

53.50 mm

047-16E GILDA

135.00 mm
151.70 mm




ORO & ORO

55.60 mm

57.80 mm

048-16E TOSCANA

133.20 mm
151.20 mm

M 2 T
SHRN. € 1 \
AL r"‘

107




E@ ORO & ORO

54.70 mm

56.50 mm

064-18E MONTELUX

127.50 mm
146.80 mm
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ORO & ORO

128.00 mm
156.00 mm

52.10 mm

010-15E LEVEL




ORO & ORO

51.20 mm

51.00 mm

028-15E TRECCIA \

|

132.50 mm
148.90 mm
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ORO & ORO

020-16E ORCHIDEA

128.00 mm
156.00 mm

55.60 mm

037-16E PISA

128.60 mm
146.30 mm




ORO & ORO

55.60 mm

53.20 mm

039-16E LYNX

134.00 mm
141.30 mm

117



049-16E MAGIC

ORO & ORO

€6 &E
=" CCCC e (Y
o v o T AL YA ALY Lol ALY <
<@ el o AL TRl AL A A AL AL € 8¢ <
CC e e e C s ¢ € <
€ €€ €6 <
L L
55.60 mm
56.00 mm

50000 oooo
600000 ooogo
oooooooooooooo 0020000
oooooooooooooooooo 56009933835
00000000 80000929
s Q
00000 -

129.50 mm
145.20 mm

119



ORO & ORO

012-16F SMOOTH f\ \\
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07-16E ISABELLA /-\ \
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ORO & ORO

55.60 mm
47.50 mm

019-16E XENIA

126.80 mm
154.80 mm
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ORO & ORO

013-16F ROMEO C@g \>
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ORO & ORO

55.60 mm

48.00 mm

05-16E TANCREDI

129.00 mm
147.50 mm
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ORO & ORO

011-16F GIULIETTA p—u 038-16E MANO
04-16E STEPS - = 022-16E COMETA

130
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55.60 mm

015-16E GOTA

133.80 mm
161.80 mm

55.60 mm

38.00 mm

N

025-16E IRIS

128.80 mm

141.80 mm
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ORO & ORO

040-16E CURVA

021-16E ROMA

124.00 mm

52.10 mm

133
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ORO & ORO
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Prestige Line

204-14E

Special Edition

53.00 mm

132.00mm
149.50 mm

205-14E

68.00 mm

143.80 mm




Special Edition

O RO & O RO Prestige Line
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204K-14E

_ 55.00mm
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2043-14E



Special Edition

Stylish Grey Line

ORO & ORO
OSIGRO

204-14E

132.00mm
149.50 mm




Special Edition

Stylish Grey Line Stylish Grey Line

55.00 mm

[

236.00 mm
289.00 mm

204K-14E

ww 00°'st

54.20 mm

204S-14E

143
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Special Edition

Brown Elegance Line

ORO & ORO

Wiy
Os1®RO

204'14E 54.20 mm
S 53.00 mm
132.00mm
149.50 mm

236.00 mm
289.00 mm

204K-14E

55.00 mm

ww 00°s

2043-14E

54.20 mm
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Special Edition

Illusion Line

54.20 mm
B 53.00mm\
132.00mm
149.50 mm

54.20 mm

68.00 mm

205-14E

132.50mm
143.80 mm

147



Special Edition
Illusion Line Illusion Line

55.00 mm

236.00 mm
289.00 mm

204K-14E

wuw 00°sy

54.20 mm

| oygoN0

2045-14E

149
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Special Edition

029-17E BEE

151



Special Edition

029S-17E




Special Edition

O RO & O RO Made with Swarovski Crystals -

ey
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101CR-14E ASTORIA — 30

151.90 mm

MADE WITH

SWAROVSKI

ENEERNEE NSNS __54.20mm

102CR-14E LOTUS
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Special Edition

: R : S O R O Made with Swarovski Crystals
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MADE WITH

PEMENTS 107CR-15E GLAMOUR ‘—‘

130.00mm
145.50 mm




Special Edition

Made with Swarovski Crystals Made with Swarovski Crystals

130.00 mm
44.00 mm

269.00 mm
300.00 mm
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245.00 mm
218.00 mm
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51.20 mm
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107SCR-15E 107SCR-15E
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MADE WITH

SWAROVSKI
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Special Edition

Made with Swarovski Crystals

105CR-16E AZORE

55.60 mm
51.20 mm

4

129.20mm
147.60 mm

161
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Special Edition

Made with Swarovski Crystals

Made with Swarovski Crystals
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63.70 mm

55.60 mm

Special Edition

|
63.70 mm
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Made with Swarovski Crystals

105KCR-16E
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MADE WITH

SWAROVSKI

EEREER VIS ERINSIES

Special Edition

Made with Swarovski Crystals
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__5420mm
36.6Q‘mm

124.20mm
140.70 mm

106CR-14E GOYA




Special Edition

Made with Swarovski Crystals

124.20 mm

44.00 mm
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106CR-14P
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—41.00 mm_

e
54.20 mm

106SCR-14E
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Made with Swarovski Crystals
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106SCR-14E
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Special Edition

O RO & O RO Made with Swarovski Crystals -
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Special Edition

Made with Stainless Steel Inserts

VAVAV VV VA AAYYY VAVAY
t%A#AVAV VAVA AVAV VAVAVAVA

51.20 mm

7\ AAIYY\A A LY
EAARAN\DALLLG

173



Special Edition

Made with Stainless Steel Inserts

Made with Stainless Steel Inserts

53.00 mm

081K-15E

——3120mm_

ww 082

S

TAVAY: Y/ V. VA & A Y Y. VAVATATAYAY, "/ "/ "4
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081S-15E

175

174



Special Edition

Made with Stainless Steel Inserts

51.20 mm

54.20 mm

082-15E GRATA

135.00 mm
149.00 mm

OO

177




Special Edition

Made with Stainless Steel Inserts

Made with Stainless Steel Inserts

082K-15E

S

0825-15E

179

178



Special Edition

Made with Stainless Steel Inserts

083-15E KAYA E -
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Made with Stainless Steel Inserts
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083K-15E
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Special Edition

Made with Stainless Steel Inserts

185



Special Edition

Made with Stainless Steel Inserts Made with Stainless Steel Inserts

085K-15E

0855-15E

186 187



Special Edition

Made with Stainless Steel Inserts
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089-15E FAPA

W
w
&
\
7/
"/
&_\

189



Special Edition

Made with Stainless Steel Inserts

Made with Stainless Steel Inserts

089K-15E

S

0895-15E

191
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Special Edition

Made with Stainless Steel Inserts
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Special Edition

Made with Stainless Steel Inserts Made with Stainless Steel Inserts
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090K-15E
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090S-15E
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Special Edition

Made with Stainless Steel Inserts

\/

091-15E OLA

197



Special Edition

Made with Stainless Steel Inserts Made with Stainless Steel Inserts

%

53.00 mm

287.0 mm

091K-15E

wuw 05°85

091S-15E
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Special Edition

Glass Line

=

203-13E BLACK

38.00 mm

\
w I
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124.80mm
141.60 mm
E| E
E| E
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250K-13E BLACK

65.00 mm

\ , 2035-13E BLACK
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Special Edition

vy
Glass Line Glass Line

201-13E RAINBUW M_ 42.50 mm

BBEWHTE = o - =
g ’ “;
\V/ 2035-13E WHITE 2015-13E RAINBOW
203
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Special Edition

Tiger Line

203-13E BLACK —szsemm— @250

124.80mm
141.60 mm

269.00 mm
270.00 mm

290K-13E BLACK

v/ g 203-13E BLACK
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Special Edition
Tiger Line

203S-13E BROWN

207




Special Edition

Mother of Pearl Line

ORO & ORO
OSIGRO

204-14E WMOP

54.10 mm

N 53.00 mm

— 1
C_—_—

132.00mm

149.50 mm

204-14E BMOP

209




Special Edition

Mother of Pearl Line Mother of Pearl Line

236.00 mm
289.00 mm

236.00 mm
289.00 mm

206K-14E WMOP 206K-14E BMOP

88.00 mm

—

-

54.10 mm

88.00 mm

—
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54.10 mm

ww 00°st
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2043-15E WMOP 2043-14E BMOP
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ORO & ORO

066-22P

__45.00 mm

225.00 mm
200.00 mm
I I
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ORO & ORO
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068-22P

128.00 mm
__45.00 mm

225.00 mm
200.00 mm
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ORO & ORO

134.5 mm

45.00 mm
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ORO & ORO

075-22P

133.5 mm
__45.00 mm

225.00 mm
200.00 mm
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ORO & ORO
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237.00 mm
200.00 mm
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ORO & ORO

136.00 mm

46.00 mm

wiw 00°€€T
ww 00°LST

044-23P




ORO & ORO

244.00 mm
218.00 mm




ORO & ORO
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135.0 mm

44.00 mm

wuw 00°81¢

wuw 00°sve




230

106-2/7P

244.00 mm

124.20 mm

44.00 mm

PLATE WITH HIDDEN SCREWS

ORO & ORO
PLATE WITH HIDDEN SCREWS
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106-27P

062-27P

124.20 mm

44.00 mm
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124.20 mm
| 44.00 mm

244.00 mm
218.00 mm

244.00 mm
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ORO & ORO
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PLATE WITH HIDDEN SCREWS PLATE WITH HIDDEN SCREWS

079-27P 074-27P 078-27P

135.0 mm
44.00 mm

080-27P

134.5 mm

151.0 mm
44.00 mm

152.0 mm
44.00 mm

44.00 mm

244.00 mm
218.00 mm

T—

244.00 mm
218.00 mm
244.00 mm
218.00 mm
244.00 mm
218.00 mm
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064-19P

__49.20 mm

270.00 mm
220.00 mm

127.50 mm

ORO & ORO
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012-08P

272.00 mm

|

128.00 mm

__50.00 mm

236.00 mm

ORO & ORO

013-08P

_50.00 mm

126.00 mm

272.00 mm
236.00 mm
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137.00 mm

267.00 mm
225.00 mm




ORO & ORO
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137.00 mm
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ORO & ORO

128.80 mm

64.30 mm
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107.50 mm
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ORO & ORO

047-18P 021-12P

124.00 mm

135.00 mm
45.70 mm
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50.00 mm
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271.00 mm
235.00 mm
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270.00 mm
245.00 mm
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ORO & ORO

01307P

126.00 mm

51.00 mm

I
@

275.00 mm
215.00 mm

272.00 mm
215.00 mm
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ORO & ORO

. 012-16P

128.00 mm
_ 45.50 mm

128.00 mm
50.50 mm

262.00 mm
210.00 mm

253.00 mm
218.00 mm
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ORO & ORO

018-13P 046-13P

__48.50 mm

126.50 mm
_ 48.50 mm

2|

261.00 mm
215.00 mm
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